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  FIM Europe/ Class: M1  

1 5 Edoardo Cavicchi IT FMI Husqvarna FE 250 27h51:56.38

2 4 Alessandro Cavicchi IT FMI Husqvarna FE 250 28h26:00.19

3 2 Stephanie Rowe UK ACU KTM EXC 250 66h56:54.01

4 3 Michele Lombardi IT FMI Husqvarna FE 250 86h56:56.54

  FIM Europe/ Class: M2  

1 6 Massimo Prazzoli IT FMI KTM EXC 350 30h20:56.86

2 8 Sergio Scevola IT FMI BETA 350 39h36:07.63

3 27 Eugenio Cavicchi IT FMI Husqvarna FE 350 44h05:25.66

4 7 Alessandro Paneri IT FMI Husqvarna TE 300 54h43:01.62

  FIM Europe/ Class: M3  

1 38 Milan Engel CZ ACCR KTM EXC 450F 27h27:19.28

2 9 Francisco Rico ES RFME KTM EXC 450 28h18:20.21

3 37 Rosa Romero Font ES RFME KTM EXC 450F 29h11:56.53

4 10 Alberto Martinez Escalada ES RFME KTM EXC 450 32h30:05.07

5 12 Vincent Biau FR FFM KTM EXC 450 32h39:02.32

6 17 Ekaterina Zhadanova RU FRM KTM EXC 450F 33h04:32.52

7 39 Stefano Frassini IT FMI Husqvarna FE 450 39h05:47.38

8 14 Andrea Dell'Amico IT FMI BETA 498 RR 43h12:29.20

DNS - Did not start - Run 2

16 Patric Lahouar SE SVEMO Husaberg FE 450

DNS - Did not start - Run 3

16 Patric Lahouar SE SVEMO Husaberg FE 450

DNF - Do not finish - Run 5

1 Dirk von Zitzewitz DE DMSB KTM EXC 450

DNS - Did not start - Run 9

15 Jose Emilio Garcia ES RFME KTM 450 Rally Replica

   FIM Europe/ Class: M4  

1 19 Leonardo Tonelli IT FMI Husqvarna FE 501 27h08:48.24
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2 25 Matteo Cura IT FMI Husqvarna FE 501 27h27:25.50

3 24 Roberto Barbieri IT FMI Husqvarna FE 501 28h00:43.47

4 41 Cesare Zacchetti IT FMI Husqvarna FE 501 29h29:44.73

5 23 Manuel Alvaro Jimenez Picazo ES RFME Husqvarna FE 501 32h13:47.70

6 28 Roberto Garbin IT FMI KTM EXC 500 12h11:45.32

DNS - Did not start - Run 9

21 Esther Merino Garcia ES RFME KTM 500

22 Andrew Houlihan AU AMF SHERCO 500

   FIM Europe/ Class: M5  

1 32 Ferdinand Kreidl AT AMF KTM R 690 RALLY 29h35:27.25

2 40 Daniele Boila IT FMI Husqvarna Enduro 701 32h12:27.96

3 33 Florea Ionut-Mihai RO FRM KTM R 690 Enduro 32h47:53.21

  FIM Europe/ Class: M6  

1 34 Michele Cotti IT FMI KTM 1090 R Adv 32h53:22.95

DNF - Do not finish - Run 6

35 Francesco Catanese IT FMI TRIUMPH TIGER 1200

  FIM Europe/ Class: Q  

DNF - Do not finish - Run 5

700 Sebastien Souday FR FFM YAMAHA YFZR

Jury president Timing
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  FIM Europe  

1 19 Leonardo Tonelli IT FMI Husqvarna FE 501 27h08:48.24

2 38 Milan Engel CZ ACCR KTM EXC 450F 27h27:19.28

3 25 Matteo Cura IT FMI Husqvarna FE 501 27h27:25.50

4 5 Edoardo Cavicchi IT FMI Husqvarna FE 250 27h51:56.38

5 24 Roberto Barbieri IT FMI Husqvarna FE 501 28h00:43.47

6 9 Francisco Rico ES RFME KTM EXC 450 28h18:20.21

7 4 Alessandro Cavicchi IT FMI Husqvarna FE 250 28h26:00.19

8 37 Rosa Romero Font ES RFME KTM EXC 450F 29h11:56.53

9 41 Cesare Zacchetti IT FMI Husqvarna FE 501 29h29:44.73

10 32 Ferdinand Kreidl AT AMF KTM R 690 RALLY 29h35:27.25

11 6 Massimo Prazzoli IT FMI KTM EXC 350 30h20:56.86

12 40 Daniele Boila IT FMI Husqvarna Enduro 701 32h12:27.96

13 23 Manuel Alvaro Jimenez Picazo ES RFME Husqvarna FE 501 32h13:47.70

14 10 Alberto Martinez Escalada ES RFME KTM EXC 450 32h30:05.07

15 12 Vincent Biau FR FFM KTM EXC 450 32h39:02.32

16 33 Florea Ionut-Mihai RO FRM KTM R 690 Enduro 32h47:53.21

17 34 Michele Cotti IT FMI KTM 1090 R Adv 32h53:22.95

18 17 Ekaterina Zhadanova RU FRM KTM EXC 450F 33h04:32.52

19 39 Stefano Frassini IT FMI Husqvarna FE 450 39h05:47.38

20 8 Sergio Scevola IT FMI BETA 350 39h36:07.63

21 14 Andrea Dell'Amico IT FMI BETA 498 RR 43h12:29.20

22 27 Eugenio Cavicchi IT FMI Husqvarna FE 350 44h05:25.66

23 7 Alessandro Paneri IT FMI Husqvarna TE 300 54h43:01.62

24 2 Stephanie Rowe UK ACU KTM EXC 250 66h56:54.01

25 3 Michele Lombardi IT FMI Husqvarna FE 250 86h56:56.54

26 28 Roberto Garbin IT FMI KTM EXC 500 12h11:45.32

DNS - Did not start - Run 2

16 Patric Lahouar SE SVEMO Husaberg FE 450

DNS - Did not start - Run 3

16 Patric Lahouar SE SVEMO Husaberg FE 450

DNF - Do not finish - Run 5

1 Dirk von Zitzewitz DE DMSB KTM EXC 450

700 Sebastien Souday FR FFM YAMAHA YFZR

DNF - Do not finish - Run 6

35 Francesco Catanese IT FMI TRIUMPH TIGER 1200

DNS - Did not start - Run 9

15 Jose Emilio Garcia ES RFME KTM 450 Rally Replica
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21 Esther Merino Garcia ES RFME KTM 500

22 Andrew Houlihan AU AMF SHERCO 500

Jury president Timing


